RoHS
compliant
ISO 9001 and ISO 14000 Certi�ed
Y SERIES
16 x 2 LCD footprint
20 x 4 LCD footprint
20 x 2 LCD footprint
CU24043-Y1A / Y100

Let us pre-assemble the connectors, cables, color filter, and/or conformal
coating with your VFD.
VFD module with color filter
Part Number
Number of
Characters
Character Height
(mm)
Display Size
(mm)
PCB Size
(mm)
Interface
Power Supply
Typical
CU20027-Y1A 20 x 2 7 73.4 x 15.0 116.0 x 37.0 i80 8-bit Parallel (5V CMOS)
Async Serial (5V CMOS)
Sync Serial (5V CMOS)
5 V / 240 mA
New CU22042-Y1A 22 x 4 2 52.5 x 11.5 80.0 x 36.0 5 V / 180 mA
CU24043-Y1A 24 x 4 3 73.4 x 15.0 116.0 x 37.0 5 V / 220 mA
CU24063-Y1A 24 x 6 3 70.4 x 22.7 98.0 x 47.0 5 V / 320 mA
New CU20027-YX1A 20 x 2 7 73.4 x 15.0 116.0 x 37.0 5 V / 230 mA
New CU200211-Y1A 20 x 2 11 159.0 x 23.6 190.0 x 55.0 5 V / 720 mA
CU20027-Y100 20 x 2 7 73.4 x 15.0 116.0 x 37.0 i80 8-bit Parallel (5V CMOS)
Async Serial (RS232)
5 V / 240 mA
New CU22042-Y100 22 x 4 2 52.5 x 11.5 80.0 x 36.0 5 V / 180 mA
CU24043-Y100 24 x 4 3 73.4 x 15.0 116.0 x 37.0 5 V / 220 mA
CU24063-Y100 24 x 6 3 70.4 x 22.7 98.0 x 47.0 5 V / 320 mA
New CU200211-Y100 20 x 2 11 159.0 x 23.6 190.0 x 55.0 5 v / 720 mA
Evaluation kits available
Visit our online shop for Y Series evaluation kits:
noritake-vfd.com/yseries.aspx
Parallel IF